
                                                                                                                Chipping Norton School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri 

1-CN02 No. of Seats AM PM

57

Kingham - Station Road/Just prior to B4450 08:00 15:55

Kingham - New Road Bus Stop 08:03 15:52

Kingham - Cozens' Lane Bus Stop opp Wild Rabbit 08:05 15:50

Churchill -All Saints church steps on Sarsden Road) 08:10 15:45

Chadlington - Bus Stop, Church Road 08:15 15:40

Chadlington - Bus Stop, St. Nicholas Church 08:21 15:34

Spelsbury – Chadlington Road 08:23 15:32

Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:25

Pulham & Son (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri 

1-CN04 No. of Seats AM PM

100

Charlbury - Sturt Road 08:05 15:43

Charlbury - Wychwood Close Bus Stop 08:07 15:42

Charlbury - Nineacres Flats lay-by 08:10 15:41

Charlbury - Cotswold Caravan and Camping 08:13 15:38

Chipping Norton School 08:25 15:25

Pulham & Son (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri

1-CN05 No. of Seats AM PM

53

Enstone - Cleverley Road 07:42 15:38

Enstone - Primary School 07:45 15:43

Enstone - The Drive 07:47 15:45

Church Enstone - The Crown 07:49 15:47

Sandford St. Martin - The Church 07:57 15:55

Ledwell - The Crossroads 08:00 15:58

Great Tew - Church 08:07 16:05

Great Tew - Primary School 08:09 16:07

Little Tew - Church 08:13 16:11

Little Tew 08:15 16:12

Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:25

Pulham & Son (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri 

1-CN06 No. of Seats AM PM

55

Hook Norton - Ironstones 08:08 15:47

Hook Norton Road - St Peters Church 08:10 15:45

Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:25

Pulham & Son (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com
mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com
mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com
mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com


Mon - Fri 

1-CN07 No. of Seats AM PM

70

Hook Norton - The Firs Garage 08:00 15:55

Hook Norton - Gates Hang High PH 08:02 15:53

Hook Norton - The Bourne 08:05 15:50

Hook Norton - Pear Tree PH 08:08 15:47

Great Rollright  (by Church End) 08:15 15:40

Great Rollright - Bus Shelter 08:17 15:38

Applegarth Nurseries 08:20 15:35

Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:25

Pulham & Son (Coaches) Ltd 01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri 

1-CN11 No. of Seats AM PM

Taxi 1 16

07:45 16:10

07:50 16:05

07:58 13:40

00:57 12:14

02:24 15:45

08:30 15:25

Taxi 2 AM PM

08:00 15:55

08:07 15:48

08:17 15:38

08:17 15:38

08:20 15:35

08:30 15:25

24x7 Ltd 01865 306944

sona.sengupta@24x7ltd.co.uk

Mon - Fri 

1-CN58 No. of Seats

8 AM PM

07:36 16:01

Epwell 07:44 15:53

Hook Norton 07:57 15:45

08:07 15:38

Chipping Norton School 08:25 15:25

Taxi 2 No. of Seats

8

07:45 15:58

07:50 15:53

08:00 15:43

08:02 15:39

08:05 15:36

Chipping Norton School 08:20 15:25

Excelsior Taxis 01608 644015 

excelsiortaxis@hotmail.co.uk

Lidstone 

Dean

Dean 

Dean

Chipping Norton School

Enstone

Radford 

Chipping Norton School

Cleveley 

Kidlington (BUS STOP)

Gagingwell 

Cleveley

Heythrop 

Heythrop

Sibford Gower 

Hook Norton 

Swerford 

Heythrop Park 

Swerford 

mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com
mailto:excelsiortaxis@hotmail.co.uk


Mon - Fri 

1-CN65 No. of Seats AM PM

12

Great Rollright 08:00 15:55

Little Rollright 08:10 15:45

Salford - Bus Shelter 08:15 15:40

Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:15 for 15:25 dep

Excelsior Taxis 01608 644015 

excelsiortaxis@hotmail.co.uk

Mon - Fri 

1-CN85 No. of Seats

8 AM PM

Ascott-Under-Wychwood – Entrance to Maple Way 07:45 15:55

Chipping Norton School 08:15 15:25

Taxi 2 No. of Seats

8

Frog Lane Bus Stop, Milton under Wychwood 07:40 16:10

The Wychwood Inn, High Bus Stop, Shipton under Wychwood 07:45 16:05

The Old Post Office Bus Stop, Moreton on Marsh 08:00 15:50

Chipping Norton 08:10 15:40

Chipping Norton School 08:25 15:25

Chipping Norton 08:35 15:10

St Mary's Church of England (Aided) Primary School, Chipping Norton 08:45 15:00

Excelsior Taxis 01608 644015 

excelsiortaxis@hotmail.co.uk

mailto:excelsiortaxis@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:excelsiortaxis@hotmail.co.uk

